
Agenda for the Faculty Meeting 
April 29, 2016 

l. Affordable Learning Georgia Honor. 
2. Approval of Spring 2016 graduates (attached). 

3. Introduction of new Academic Affairs Staff (Dr. Paul Egbe - Director of Counseling). 
4. Concerns from the Faculty Senate -

a. Excess Surveys 
b. Faculty Safety 

c. Campus Carry Law 
d. Overloads/Pay 
e. Time Management 

5. Status of AA/ AS Degree Programs 
6. 5th Year Interim Report and QEP Impact Report for SACSCOC and Concerns 

a. 3.3.1.1 -Assessment of General Education for AA in Core Curriculum 
b. 2.8 - Adequacy of FT Faculty- See Overload Reduction Plan Below 

c. The QEP Impact Report 
7. FY 17 Budgets- Merit Raises, Promotion Raises, New Initiatives, Searches in Progress 
8. New Dorms and Academic Building Addition. 

Fall 2011 

Spring 
2012 

Fall 2012 

Spring 
2013 

Fall 2013 

Spring 
2014 

Fall 2014 

Spring 
2015 

Fall 2015 

Spring 

2016 

Fall 2016 

Spring 
2017 

Fall 2017 

Overload Total 
Hours 
Goal 

45 

75 

40 

60 

35 

40 

Overload 
Hours 

160 

107 

96 

39 

132 

84 

107 

46 

146 

72 

Faculty 
With Faculty 
Overloads with 
Goals Overloads 

44 

37 

38 

17 

40 

28 

39 

15 25 

30 50 

15 23 

25 

15 

20 


