Agenda for the Faculty Meeting April 29, 2016

- 1. Affordable Learning Georgia Honor.
- 2. Approval of Spring 2016 graduates (attached).
- 3. Introduction of new Academic Affairs Staff (Dr. Paul Egbe Director of Counseling).
- 4. Concerns from the Faculty Senate
 - a. Excess Surveys
 - b. Faculty Safety
 - c. Campus Carry Law
 - d. Overloads/Pay
 - e. Time Management
- 5. Status of AA/AS Degree Programs
- 6. 5th Year Interim Report and QEP Impact Report for SACSCOC and Concerns
 - a. 3.3.1.1 Assessment of General Education for AA in Core Curriculum
 - b. 2.8 Adequacy of FT Faculty See Overload Reduction Plan Below
 - c. The QEP Impact Report
- 7. FY 17 Budgets Merit Raises, Promotion Raises, New Initiatives, Searches in Progress
- 8. New Dorms and Academic Building Addition.

	Overload Hours Goal	Total Overload Hours	Faculty With Overloads Goals	Faculty with Overloads
Fall 2011		160		44
Spring 2012		107		37
Fall 2012		96		38
Spring 2013		39		17
Fall 2013		132		40
Spring 2014		84		28
Fall 2014		107		39
Spring 2015	45	46	15	25
Fall 2015	75	146	30	50
Spring 2016	40	72	15	23
Fall 2016	60		25	
Spring 2017	35		15	
Fall 2017	40		20	